Metropolitan Transportation Commission

375 Beale Street, Suite 800 San Francisco, CA 94105

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 24-0874 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Contract Status: Executive Board Consent
File created: 6/12/2024 In control: ABAG Executive Board

On agenda: 7/18/2024 Final action:

Title: Under the Proposition 1 Integrated Regional Water Management (IRWM) Grant Program funded by

the State of California Department of Water Resources (DWR), request for authorization to enter into Individual Funding Agreements with the following Local Project Sponsors (LPSs): Contra Costa Resource Conservation District (\$2,717,138); San Francisquito Creek Joint Powers Authority

(\$5,955,258); San Mateo Resource Conservation District (\$5,905,974), and the Zone 7 Water Agency

(\$1,226,170)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 06e 1 Summary Sheet SFEP IRWM_P1R2.pdf, 2. 06e 2 Summary Approval SFEP

IRWM_P1R2.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Subject:

Under the Proposition 1 Integrated Regional Water Management (IRWM) Grant Program funded by

the State of California Department of Water Resources (DWR), request for authorization to enter into Individual Funding Agreements with the following Local Project Sponsors (LPSs): Contra Costa Resource Conservation District (\$2,717,138); San Francisquito Creek Joint Powers Authority (\$5,955,258); San Mateo Resource Conservation District (\$5,905,974), and the Zone 7 Water

Agency (\$1,226,170)

Presenter:

Caitlin Sweeney

Recommended Action:

ABAG Executive Board Approval

Attachments: